NAME

FCC COLEMAN COMMISSARY LIST

**STAMPS / COPY CARDS***
LIMIT IS EQUIVALENT OF TWENTY
FIRST-CLASS STAMPS ($9.00

FOREVER STAMPS, BOOK “R” 9.00

.01 SINGLE STAMP “R” .01
.05 SINGLE STAMP “R” .05
.45 SINGLE STAMP “R” .45
.50 SINGLE STAMP “R” .50
1.00 SINGLE STAMP “R” 1.00
INTERNATIONAL COUPON “R” 2.10
COPY CARD (LIMIT 5) “R” 5.20
PHOTO TICKET (LIMIT 10) 1.00

***|CE CREAM***
LIMIT OF 3 FROM GROUP

VANILLA 2.00
COOKIES & CREAM 2.00
BUTTER PECAN 2.00
STRAWBERRY 2.00
RAINBOW SHERBET 1.80
S/F VANILLA 1.80

**SOFT DRINKS***
LIMIT OF 24 CANS

SIERRA MIST 6/PK 2.05
MT. DEW 6/PK 2.05
DIET MT. DEW 12/PK 4.10
ROOT BEER 12/PK 4.10
PEPSI 6/PK 2.05
DIET PEPSI 6/PK 2.05
DR. PEPPER 6/PK 2.05
DIET DR. PEPPER12/PK 4.10
V-8 JUIC (camp) .70
HRWATTER
LIMIT OF 24 BOTTLES
BOTTLED WATTER .55

***MISCELLANEOUS ITEMS***
ITEM LIMITS ARE IN PARENTHESIS

HANDKERCHIEFS (4) 75
HANGARS (5) 35
RAIN PONCHO (1) 3.65
CHARMIN TOILET PAPER (1) 3.05
FINGERNAIL CLIPPERS (1) .90
CUTICLE NIPPERS (1) 5.95
TOE NAIL CLIPPERS (1) 1.15
BLUNT TWEEZERS (1) 65
EMERY BOARDS (1) 45
SQUARE TWEEZERS (1) .60
COTTON SWABS (1) 1.10
MANICURE SET (1) 3.35
PEDICURE SET (1) 1.85
NAIL POLISH REMOVER 6.15
7" COMB, ALL PURPOSE (1) 1.75
TAIL COMB (1) 1.95
LARGE PICK COMB (1) .80
LARGE RAKE COMB (1) .80
BRUSH NO HANDLE (1) 2.90
PALM BRUSH (1) 50
TURBO AIR BRUSH (1) 95
BRUSH & COMB SET (1) 2.20
SCALPMASTER BRUSH (1) 2.75
VS ROUND STYLE BRUSH (1) 3.85
4” ROUND BRUSH (1) 7.95
SHOWER CAP, VINYL (1) 1.50

CONDITIONING CAP, CLEAR (1) 1.55
PONYTIES, JUMBO OUCHLESS (1) 3.20

HAIR SCRUNGIES (1) 4.80
PONYTAIL HOLDER (1) 1.95
RUBBER BANDS, BLACK (1) 1.05
BOBBY PINS, SMALL (1) 1.25
BOBBY PINS, LARGE (1) .75

SPONGE ROLLERS, MEDIUM (1) 1.40
SPONGE ROLLERS, LARGE (1) 1.20
SPONGE ROLLERS, JUMBO (1) 2.00
SNAP-ON ROLLERS, MEDIUM (1) 1.60

CLAW CLIP, MEDIUM (1) 1.30
CLAW CLIP, LARGE (1) 1.30
WHITE PERM ROD (1) 30
SANDY JUMBO PERM RODS (1)  5.00
LILAC LONG PERM RODS (1) 5.60
PURPLE ROLLERS, 1% (1) 1.95
GREY ROLLERS, 2 (1) 1.55
MUSTACHE SCISSOR (1) 6.65
SHAVING BAG, CLEAR (1) 5.50
BEACH TOWEL (1) 15.60

(CAMP)
REG.NO. UNIT
***Commissary rules are on the reverse side*** All sales are final *** Prices are subject to change without notice***
MOUTH GUARD (1) 1.30 e ATCHES* COCOA BUTTER SOAP ‘R’ 220
KNEE SUPPORT (2) 9.75 LIMIT 1 FROM GROUP DOVE SOAP R’ 1.60
M—L-XL _ TIMEX ATL WATCH 35.75 DIAL SOAP 3/PK “R° 585
ELBOW SUPPORT (2) 975 | __ WMSDIALSPORTSWATCH  35.65 COAST SOAP 3/PK ‘R’ 305
BIKE ELBOW SUPPORT (2) 845 | __ IRONMANWATCH 36.50 BLUE NILE SOAP ‘R 130
M5 MAGNUM RAZOR (2) ‘R 765 | _ WMS DIGITAL SPORTS WATCH 19.95 VORY SOAP 3PK ‘R’ 180
M5 MAGNUM BLADE (2) ‘R 765 | _ VELCRO WATCHBAND 210 NEUTRAGENA SOAP “R* a5
TWIN BLADE RAZOR 10/PK (2)“R” 2.25 | BROWN WATCHBAND 13.00 BLACK AMBI SOAP ‘R 215
MACH 3 BLADES (1) ‘R 1530 | WMS TIMEX WATCHBAND 9.35 OATMEAL & SHEA SOAP “R® 350
4-PIECE CUTLERY SET (2) 130 | TIMEXWATCHBAND 11.45 SOAP DISH ‘R 20
FISK SCISSORS (1) 280 | __ IRONMAN WATCHBAND 1055 PUMICE STONE 125
WIRELESS NOTEBOOK (2) ‘R"  1.60 | __ CASIO WATCHBAND 6.20 SCRUNGE BATH SPONGE 150
FILLER PAPER (1) ‘R 260 | __ WMS CASIO WATCHBAND 555 LOORAH SPONGE 230
DOCUMENT FILE (2) 155 | __ VELCRO WATCHBAND 9.75 HERBAL DEODORANT ‘R* 540
INK PEN (2) “R 200 | wMsVELCRO WATCHBAND 9.75 DIAL ANTIPERSPIRANT'R" 150
INK PEN REFILLS (2) 110 SUAVE BAKING POWDER DEO. “R"2.30
CORRECTION RIBBON (2) ‘R 1.05 BATTERIES WMS DEGREE DEODORANTR®  2.50
- ITEM LIMITS ARE IN PARENTHESIS
192LT CORRECTION RIB. (1) ‘R”  4.00
LADIES SPEEDSTICK 2.30
. _ AABATTERIES (2) 220
BROWN ENVELOPE 10X13 (4) ‘R" 1.00 .
CLEAR DEODORANT “R 1.30
o AAA BATTERIES (2) 220
#10 WHITE ENVELOPES (1)*R"  1.30 -
LIQUID BUMP STOPPER ‘R 3.30
SR626 BATTERY (1) 2.60
CLEAR PROTECTORS (4) 40 oy
MAGIC CREAM GOLD “R 235
2016 WATCH BATTERY (1) 2.60
GERMINATOR WIPES (1) 455 -
MAGIC CREAM BLUE ‘R 210
2032 WATCH BATTERY (1) 2.60
PINOCHLE CARDS (2) 270 e
MAGIC SMOOTH ‘R 3.80
POKER PLAYING CARDS (2) 255 | —— 2025WATCHBATTERY (1) 260
: CLOSE-UP TOOTHPASTE‘R"  2.75
RAQUET BALLS (1) 520 P SCENTED OILSH COLGATE TOOTHPASTE “R’ 2.85
HAND BALLS (1) 12.25
LIMIT OF 1 CREST TOOTHPASTE WHITE “R”  3.35
CHESS SETPIECESONLY (1)~ 8.20 SENSODYNE TOOTHPASTE “R”  6.00
CHESS BOARD, VINYL (1) 6.00 HERBAL TOOTHPASTE ‘R’ 165
DOUBLE 9 DOMINOES (1) 12.00 TOOTHBRUSH HOLDER'R" 0
HANDBALL GLOVE (1) 1590 | (SCENTED OIL DESIRED — PRICES POSTED) COLGATE TOOTHBRUSH ‘R s
M-L TEK TOOTHBRUSH ‘R’ 45
HANDBALL GLOVE (1) 15.90 MINT MOUTHWASH “R” 2.35
Xz *HYGIENE [TEMS™ AIM MOUTHWASH “R" 2.35
BATTING GLOVE 2/PK (1) 20.80 LIMIT OF 1 OF EACH :
M- L - XL - 2XL NOXZEMA 220 DENTAL FLOSS PICKS'R 1.40
ASST ENG GRTNG CARDS (1) “R” 4.45 HOT SIX OIL 665 DENTAL THREADERS ‘R 2.75
ASST SPN GRTNG CARDS (1) ‘R” 4.25 HYDROGLIDE ‘R" 570 DENTAL FLOSS UNWAXED ‘R’ 1.60
GLASSES CORD (1) 1.90 COLLAGEN ELASTIN 630 DENTURE BATH CUP R 1.95
DON SUNGLASSES (1) 515 APRICOT SCRUB 500 DENTURE BRUSH ‘R 1.80
CROAKIES (1) 495 EACIAL MOISTURIZER 6.60 SUPER POLYGRIP *R 5.00
READING GLASSES (1) R 450 SPF 30 SUN BLOCK 75 DENTUCREME “R 425
— INSECT REPELLANT STICK 15 PROXA-BRUSH REFILL (CYLIN) “R"1.20
GLASSES CLEANER (4) 15 | — -
PROXA-BRUSH HANDLE “R 115
COMBINATION LOCK (1 650 | —_ BATH&SHOWER POWDER 210
PETROLIUM JELLY 110 PROXA-BRUSH REFILL(TAPER)'R" 1.20
ALTUSWAIST TRIMMER (1) 1040 | —— :
POLYFIL 20 0z, (1) 455 | . SUAVE SKIN LOTION 2.85
SEWING KIT (1) 175 | —— COCOABUTTERLOTION 485 oTENNIS SHOES*
UMBRELLA () 200 | —— SKINTHERAPY LOTION 3.75 LIMIT OF 1 PAIR EVERY 3 MONTHS
MIRROR, ACRYLIC (1) 260 | —_ HAND &BODY LOTION "R 1.30
VASELINE LOTION 515
EAR PLUGS (1) 30 AMBI SKIN CREAM 555 (STYLE — PRICES ARE POSTED)
16 OZ. CLEAR MUG (1) 265 | — :
64 0Z. CLEAR MUG (1) 585 | —— OILOFBEAUTY 3.90 (SizE)
RUBBERMAID BOWL (1) 640 | —_ TONERCREAM(2502)'R's 1395
CEREAL BOWL WITH LID (1) 85 | —— SULFERS 425
PINK OIL MOISTURIZER 5.50 SHOWER SHOES
MINI PHOTO ALBUM (1) 3.90 : LIMIT OF 1 PAIR EVERY 3 MONTHS
LARGE ALBUM REFILLS (1) 495 | —— DARK&LOVELYMOISTURIZER = 4.75 SHOWER SHOE ‘R’ 275
SMALL ADDRESS BOOK (1) 50 | —_ OLIVECHOLEST CONDITIONER 395 M- L — XL -2XL -3XL
DELUXE ADDRESS BOOK (1) 240 | —— DARK&LOVELY RELAXERKIT  7.80 SHOWER THONG 1.05
8165/ R1430 TYPING RIB, ()R 425 | — SOFT&BEAUTIFULRELAXER 815 S—M-L-XL
PRESTIGE PICA #10 (1) ‘R’ 1820 | —— OGLIVEPERM 6.80
B162 / RS110 RIBBON (1) K" 050 | __ COCONUT OIL CONDITIONER 275 N
SOFTEE HAIR FOOD 270 SHOE ACCESSORIES
B199 / R1420 TYPING RIB. (1) *R* 400 | —— : LIMIT OF 1 OF EACH
TYPING / COPY PAPER ‘R’ 270 | —— GELCURLACTIVATOR 215 INSOLES 225
3 RING 1" CLEAR BINDER (1) 425 | —— LOTTABODY SETLOTION 445 SHOE BRUSH 355
WEBS POCKET DICTIONARY (1) 1.25 | —— AMPROSTYLEGEL 280 BLACK SHOELACES, 54’ 115
BRITA WATER FILTER (1) 620 | —— QUEENHELENE STYLE GEL 275 WHITE SHOELACES, 54" 115
LIQUID DISH SOAP (1) 115 | —— HERBALSHAMPOO W/COND'R"  2.60 BOOTLACES 1.30
_ SILVER SHAMP W/COND ‘R 4.90 LIOUID SHOE POLISH (BLK) 255
“ELECTRONICS _ DARK&LOVELY SHAMPOO ‘R"  6.70 LIQUID SHOE POLISH (WHT) 255
LIMIT OF 1 OF EACH DARK & LOVELY CONDITIONER ~ 6.70
ALARM CLOGK wao | — WHITE LIQUID POLISH 3.40
: HEAD & SHLDRS SHAMPOO “R*  7.90
CLEAR ALARM CLOCK 9.50 ANTIDANDRUFF SHAMPOO *R”  4.50
LED BOOK LIGHT 12.95 PANTENE SHAMPOO ‘R 665 HEALTH PRODUCTS
DATEX CALCULATOR 6.50 LIMIT OF 1 OF EACH
: PANTENE CONDITIONER (NORM) 6.50
BUNION CUSHIONS 3.90
BLOW DRYER 25.50
SUAVE SHAMPOO 1.70
— MOLESKIN PLUS 4.25
CURLING IRON 24.50 SUAVE CONDITIONER 1.70
: ARCH SUPPORTS 13.00
—RADIO INFUS 23 LEAVE-IN COND. 7.60 67819 - 10/11 1 213 - 14/15
LIMIT 1 FROM GROUP —— INFUS 23 CONDITIONER 7.60 BREATHE RIGHT, SM/MED 715
SONY SRFM35 RADIO 4390 | —— LORBALHAIR SPRAY 7.40 BREATHE RIGHT, L/XL 15.75
SANGEAN 120 RADIO 5005 | —— LOREALMOUSSE 7.40 ALWAYS OVERNIGHT “R” 6.70
MP3 PLAYERS 69.20 | —— JAZZNBLACKHAIR RINSE 6.80 CARE-FREE PANTY SHIELD *R*  2.40
MP3 COVERS 260 | —— NO-FRIZZSERUM 565 ALWAYS MAXI PADS ‘R" 5.45
MP3 ARMBANDS 775 | —— MURRAY'S POMADE 240 DISPOSABLE DOUCHE “R" 1.80
_ HERBAL HAIR POMADE 2.60 SUMMER'S EVE FEM. WASH ‘R® 415
e HEADPHONES " __ AFRICAN CROWN GEL 1.80
LIMIT 1 FROM GROUP AFRICAN PRIDE 6.30
KOSS CL2 HEADPHONES 7.80 MURRAY BLK BEESWAX 255
KOSS CL20 HEADPHONES 34.35 MANGO BODYWASH ‘R" 3.05
SONY EARBUDS 9.95 ST. IVES BODY WASH 285
SONY MDJ-10 (CLIP-ON) 1250 BLACK M-15 HERBAL SOAP ‘R’ 1.30

WRIST BANDS (2) 1.30




***OVER-THE-COUNTER MEDICATION***

LIMIT OF 1 OF EACH

(DOES NOT COME OFF OF SPENDING LIMIT)

____ CHAPSTICK“R”

PRILOSEC OTC “R”
KAOPECTATE ‘R’

BLISTEX OINTMENT

PINK BISMUTH

ANTACID, MAX STRENGTH “R”
TUSSIN COUGH SYRUP “R”
HEMHORROIDAL OINTMENT “R”
MILK OF MAGNESIA “R”
SALINE NASAL SPRAY'R”
LAXATIVE TABLETS “R”
MEDICATED CHEST RUB “R”
VISINE “R”

ANTI-FUNGAL POWDER “R”
ASPIRIN “R”

IBUPROFEN “R”
NON-ASPIRIN PAIN RELIEF “R”
ALLERGY TABLETS “R”
VITAMIN C “R”

VITAMIN B COMPLEX'R”
PURE GARLIC

ULTREX PLUS “R”

VITAMIN D CALCIUM “R”
VITAMIN E “R”

NATURAL FIBER S/F
ARTIFICIAL TEARS “R”
DAIRY DIGESTIVE CAPLETS
IMODIUM A-D “R”
LORATADINE TABLETS
DEBROX EARWAX DROPS
MEDERMA

MICONAZOLE “R”

TUMS “R”

HALLS COUGH DROPS “R”
TUCKS PADS “R”

MUSCLE RUB
HYDROCORTISONE “R”
DUCUSTATE 100MG
CHLORASEPTIC “R”

BAND AIDS (CLEAR)

GAS RELIEF TABLETS “R”
ANTIBIOTIC OINTMENT “R”
ZANTAC "R”

ORAL PAIN RELIEF “R”
CLEARASIL

CLEAR ACNE WASH “R”
VAGISIL 7-DAY CREAM “R”
MIDOL “R”

*xGOUPSH*
LIMIT OF 24 TOTAL

CALIF-VEG CUP SOUP
SHRIMP RAMEN SOUP
CHICKEN RAMEN SOUP
TEXES BEEF RAMEN SOUP
CHILI RAMEN SOUP

**COOKIES & CRACKERS***
LIMIT OF 5 OF EACH

FUDGE STRIPE COOKIES
CHOCO CHIP COOKIES

SIF PEANUT BUTTER WAFER
SIF FUDGE CHOC CHIP (No USP)
ANIMAL CRACKERS

VANILLA WAFERS

CHOC CREME COOKIES
COCNUT COOKIE BAR

ICED OATMEAL COOKIES
DUPLEX CREMES

PEANUT BUTTER COOKIES

FIG BARS

RITZ SOCIAL CRACKERS
NO-SALT SALTINE CRACKERS
SALTINE CRACKERS

RITZ SANDWICH CRACKERS
RITZ CRACKERS (BIG BOX)
LIGHTLY SALTED MATZOS
GILDA CUBAN CRACKERS
WHEAT THINS

***SNACKS / CANDY / NUTS***
LIMIT OF 5 OF EACH

S/F JOLLY RANCHERS
CREME SAVERS, STRAWBERRY
S/F STARLITE MINTS
STRAWBERRY TWIZZLERS
HERSHEY WITH ALMONDS
HERSHEY DARK CHOC BAR
M&M PEANUT

KIT KAT

MILKY WAY

SNICKERS

TWIX

1.40

12.95

6.95
2.25
3.05
3.50
2.45
3.80
2.35
1.85
1.70
2.05
5.15
2.60
1.45
2.65
2.25
1.55
3.20
5.15
3.10
4.10
2.60
5.15
5.70
2.25
8.45
7.35
1.70
6.80

17.40

2.20
215
215
5.30
2.45
1.00
3.70
4.55
3.35
4.80
3.05
2.85
1.50
7.15
7.00
5.65
2.50

.60
.30
.30
.30
.30

2.25
1.45
3.60
3.60
1.85
1.80

.65

.65

.65

.65

.65
1.80
1.10
2.60
275

.30
3.60
5.25
2.30
1.85

2.70
2.40
1.30
1.30
.80
.80
.80
.80
.80
.80
.80

S/F PNUT BUTTER CHIC-O-STICK
TOOTSIE ROLL POPS (No USP)
WERTHERS CANDY

SIF PECAN DELIGHTS

SIF WILD FRUIT CANDY

JOLLY RANCHERS

STARLITE MINTS

VANILLA CARAMELS

ATOMIC FIREBALLS

S/F ROOT BEER BARRELS
NUTRA FIT CARAMEL BAR
OATS & HONEY GRANOLA BAR
KASHI CINNAMON COFFEE BAR
HONEY OATS GRANOLA CLUSTR
RAW ALMONDS

SALTED MIXED NUTS
CALIFORNIA GOLD MIX
YOGURT TRAIL MIX
UNSALTED MIXED NUTS
ROASTED SALTED PEANUTS
HONEY ROASTED PEANUTS
PITTED PLUMS

DRIED FIGS

PITTED DATES

DRIED PINEAPPLE BITS
CHEESE DANISH

HONEY BUNS

PIZZAKITS

CHOCOLATE PUDDING
VANILLA PUDDING

NUTTY BARS

TOASTER PASTRY, CINNAMON
DILL PICKLE

RICE KRISPY TREAT

CRUNCH N MUNCH

OATMEAL CREME PIES
SPANISH OLIVES

BUTTER LOVER POPCORN
LITE BUTTER POPCORN

ACT Il BUTTER POPCORN
TOASTER PASTRY, STRWBRRY
FLOUR TORTILLAS

WHEAT TORTILLAS

*ACHIPS**
LIMIT OF 5 OF EACH

SPICY PORK RINDS
PLANTAIN CHIPS, GARLIC
TORTILLA CHIPS

NACHO CHIPS

BAR-B-Q CORN CHIPS

SOUR CREAM & ONION CHIPS
CRUNCHY CHEETOS
JALEPENO PRETZEL

**RICE & HEALTH FOOD***
LIMIT OF 8 OF EACH

JALAPENO REFRIED BEANS
SEVILLA REFRIED BEANS
BLACK BEANS WITH SPICE
OATMEAL FRUIT CREAM
GRITS

ROLLED OATS

BAG-O-RICE, ORIENTAL
SPANISH STYLE RICE
LONG GRAIN RICE

BROWN RICE

*MEAT & CHEESE***
LIMIT OF 10 OF EACH

SHREDDED BEEF

GOYA CHORIZO SAUSAGE
MAC & CHEESE

CHEDDER SQUEEZE CHEESE
CHILI CON QUESO
PARMESAN CHEESE
MOZZARELLA CHEESE
WEDGE CHEESE

JALAPENO SQUEEZE CHEESE
HOT BEEF SALAMI

HONEY PEPPER TURKEY
SPAM

LIL CHUB

BACK COUNTRY BACON
BEEF & CHEESE

BEEF SUMMER SAUSAGE
SLICED SALAMI

SLICED PEPPERONI

CHILI WITH BEANS

BEEF STEW, BAG

LASAGNA WITH BEEF SAUCE
TUNA

MACKEREL FILLETS
SARDINES IN SOY OIL

FISH STEAKS IN CHILIS

1.85
2.75
2.05
1.00
.65
.80
.65
.65
.65
1.45
1.25
.50
2.10
3.15
1.60
3.60
2.60
.85
3.60
.50
.65
4.30
3.90
2.50
1.60
.85
.70
3.65
1.85
1.85
1.75
1.85
.75
.65
1.40
1.70
1.25
.55
.50
.55
1.85
1.40
1.90

155
1.05
1.95
1.95
1.85
1.45
1.95

.60

170
1.95
2.05
3.40
2.60
1.85

.65
2.00
115
1.30

3.80
2.65
1.05
3.40
195
2.85
1.70
1.80
1.95
1.65
1.65
1.50

.85
2.05

.80
2.90
2.20
2.20
1.60
1.60
1.65
1.25
1.20
1.00
1.00

CHICKEN VIENNA SAUSAGE 1.65
WHITE CHICKEN BREAST 2.95
TURKEY CHILI WITH BEANS 1.90
TURKEY BREAST (POUCH) 3.50
FRANKS AND BEANS 1.95

**KOSHER / HALAL MEALS***
LIMIT OF 2 OF EACH

CHEESE RAVIOLI 4.80
EGGPLANT PARMESAN 4.80
TURKEY SHWARMA 5.00
STUFFED CHICKEN 6.15
PHCOFFEE™*
LIMIT OF 3 OF EACH
TASTER'S CHOICE COFFEE 8.95
TASTER'S DECAF COFFEE 10.85
KEEFE COFFEE 3.40

***DAIRY / CREAMER***
LIMIT OF 2 OF EACH

CARNATION CREAMER 1.40

**HOT BEVERAGES***
LIMIT OF 8 OF EACH

HOT COCOA W/ MARSHMALLOWS .25

S/F HOT COCOA .30
CELESTIAL HERBAL TEA 3.35
LEMON HERBAL TEA 3.95
TEA BAGS 1.95
**SWEETENERS***
LIMIT OF 1 OF EACH
SUGAR TWIN 1.65
SPLENDA, 100 CT 6.30
SUGAR CUBES 1.75

***COLD BEVERAGE MIX***
LIMIT OF 12 OF EACH

S/F HAWAIIAN PNCH JUICY RED  1.40
S/F HAWAIIAN PNCH LEMN BERY 1.40
S/F HAWAIIAN PNCH ORANGE 1.40
S/F HAWAIIAN PNCH PURP SMSH 1.40

S/F RASPBERRY 2.70
S/F ICE TEA WITH LEMON 2.70
S/F TANG SPORT 10.30

FFDRINK MIX**
LIMIT OF 2 OF EACH

CHERRY KOOL-AID 1.20
CNTRY TIME LEMONADE 2.15
LEMON-LIME GATORADE .90
PEACH DRINK .85
TANG DRINK 2.20
NESTEA LEMON 1.00

***SAUCES & SEASONING***
LIMIT OF 2 OF EACH

CHILI GARLIC SAUCE 1.70
KETCHUP 2.10
MAYONNAISE 3.30
SIF HONEY 3.25
PEANUT BUTTER 2.60
GRAPE JELLY 3.30
SQUEEZE MUSTARD (No USP) 95
LOUISIANNA HOT SAUCE 95
SOY SAUCE 1.10
SALSA 1.90
MUSTARD, BAG (USP ONLY) 55
OLIVE OIL 4.95
MRS. DASH 3.15
SALT SUBSTITUTE 3.85
SAZON GOYA CILANTRO 1.70
ADOBO WITH PEPPER 1.95
DRY ONIONS 1.25
SALT & PEPPER 1.70
SELECT SEASONING 3.75
GARLIC POWDER 1.25
HONEY 3.15

*+CLOTHING**
LIMIT OF 1 OF EACH
~~CIRCLE SIZE DESIRED~~

BASEBALL CAP 3.60
KNIT CAP 3.25
T-SHIRT GRAY(S-M-L-XL-2X-3X) 5.60
T-SHIRT, GRAY 2XL 16.90
CORE T-SHIRT (S-M-L-XL-2xL) 10.95
CORE T-SHIRT 3X — 4X 12.00
CORE T-SHIRT 5X — 6X — 7/8X 14.00
MESH SHORTS (M - L — XL) 15.60
MESH SHORTS (2X - 3X) 16.90

MESH SHORTS (4X — 5X —6X)  22.10
CORE SHORTS (S -M—L-XL-2X) 16.90
CORE SHORTS 3X — 4X 17.95
CORE SHORTS 5X — 6X — 7X 18.95

LYCRA SHRTS (S-M-L-XL-2xL) 15.60
DAZZ SHORTS S-M-L-XL - 2X - 3X)11.05

DAZZ SHORTS, 4X 11.70

DAZZ SHORTS, 5X 13.00
DAZZ SHORTS, 6X 15.60
SWEAT PANTS (S-M-L-XL-2X) 19.50
SWEAT PANTS 3X - 4X 20.80

SWEAT PANTS (5X - 6X — 7/8X)  23.75
SWEAT SHIRT (S- M- L-XL - 2X) 15.60

SWEAT SHIRT 3X — 4X 16.90
SWEAT SHIRT 5X — 6X — 7/8X 22.00
THERMAL PANTS (S—-M-L-XL) 6.25

THERMAL PANTS, 2X 8.30
THERMAL PANTS 3X - 4X 10.75
THERMAL PANTS 5X — 6X 16.25
THERMAL PANTS 7/8X 14.55
THERMAL TOP M - L — XL 6.25
THERMAL TOP, 2X 8.30
THERMAL TOP 3X —4X 10.75
THERMAL TOP 5X — 6X — 7/8X 16.25
PJ'SGREYS-M-L-XL 16.95
PJ'S GREY 2XL 19.95
JUMBO ROBE 46.40

*“WOMEN’S BRIEFS**
#+SIZE 5 THRU 107+
#LIMIT OF 1 **

6.10
(SIZE)
*FFSOCKS***
LIMIT OF 3 PAIR TOTAL
SOCCER SOCKS 2.95
CREW SOCKS, SIZE 9-11 3.90
CREW SOCKS, SIZE 11-13 3.90
CREW SOCKS, SIZE 13-15 2.90
DUKE SOCKS (SMALL) 2.95
WMS SOCKS SIZE 9-11 4.35
ANKLET SOCKS, 6-8 4.35
ANKLET SOCKS, 9-11 4.35
**COSMETICS***
LIMIT OF 2 OF EACH
EYE PENCIL SHARPENER .75
SPONGES, ASSORTED 2.30
COSMETIC BAG, CLEAR TOTE 1.85
CLEAR COSMETIC BAG 6.00
COTTON BALLS 2.45
EYELINER
EYE SHADOW
LIPSTICK
LIQUID MAKE-UP
POWDER
COMPACTS
HAIR COLOR
COMMMISSARY RULES
1. Prices are subject to change without
notice.
2. Substitutions will not be allowed once
the list has been turned in.
3. Add-ons will not be allowed.
4. The commissary will not exchange

damaged items once the sale is final.

5. The Commissary will not repair
damaged items.

6. If an inmate does not report to the
sales window after three attempts to
call him, the merchandise will be
returned to stock and the inmate will
not be able to shop until his next
scheduled shopping day.

7. Once the inmate leaves the sales are,
all sales are final and there will be no
exchanges or refunds.

8. All items sold at the Commissary
come off of the spending limit with the
exception of stamps, copy cards and
over-the-counter medications.

9. Items marked with an “L” are “Local
Use Only” and may not be transferred
to another institution.

10.  Items marked with an “R” are available
when an inmate is on Commissary
restriction.

If a size is needed that is not regularly
stocked, an Inmate Request to Staff to the
commissary must be submitted for the
appropriate size.
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